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ASKO LAUNDRY | DRYING CABINETS
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ASKO LAUNDRY | HIDDEN HELPERS™
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45 W 6984 S W 6984 W W 6884 W W 8844 XL W W 6564 W
e b1V b1 Az pLivE:e b1
T RN [SEEN [SEEN [SFEN [SEEN
I B RE B BRER S ol BRER B RS
JF

7 i B (mm) 850 850 850 850 850
77 R BEJE (mm) 595 595 595 595 595
7 A (mm) 585 585 585 700 585
AL (mm) 640 640 640 640 640
AL (mm) 920 920 920 920 920
AR (mm) 660 660 660 775 660
AR PHEE (mm) 30 30 30 30 30
WAL 60 60 60 80 60
HE (kg) 76 76 76 92 76
RESUR (5 B TR RE

RERLSFZY At++ A+++ At++ A+++ A+++
ek RESF A A A A A
JOTFPERESF A A A A A
FKI%H (rpm) 1800 1800 1800 1400 1600
A RRACH) (Kg) 8 8 8 11 8
VERMEFT 2 dB (A) 45 45 45 45 48
Ji KRR 2 dB (A) 72 72 72 72 73
REFE (kwh) 1,1 1,1 1,1 1,45 11
JKFE (L) 55 55 55 62 55
THHHAF4E S RERE (kWh) 192 192 190 290 194
TR EKFE (L) 10340 10340 10340 12400 12100
IR T A 43 43 43 44 44
ST U EIB TN ] 170 170 150 210 150
(5352

SEIRVRES - = - = -
BN e - - - = -
Frift A = = = = -
TR = - - -
FEI R = = - - B
Pk 3t R B H T - - = = -
FElr SR TN S - - - = -
AR B BNR - - - = -
etk - - - = -
FEUE = = - - -
Fik = = - -
e - = - = -
Bk - - = = =
sk - = - - B
Hizk - = - - R
JiEAK R HEZK ] = - =
U AR (40-90°C) - B . )
U ALLF (40-60°C) - - - - -
Lhe

IhE (W) 2200 2200 2200 2200 2200
L (A) 10 10 10 10 10
FE (V) 220 220 220 230 220
PR (Hz) 60 60 60 50 60
HIRZACE (cm) 210 210 210 210 210
BEAKEARE 150 150 150 150 150
HEK B 160 160 160 160 160

1) TEEAG (A 21 A (iER).
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AT AN

¥/
Zn
% o
2

i
Zn
Nt
=

AR (mm)
F KATPEHEEH (mm)
HE (kg)

RERUBRZAR B MR
RERSED

2 MY (Kg)
VEVRWRFT L dB (A)

REFE (kwh)*
TIHAF4E S RERE (kWh)

e

R
WAL
B IR
(ARG
BrkshiE
PSR
RETHH

FAE

SensiDry™ (TN )

ButterflyDrying™ (M4 )

KidSafe™ ()
Line Series™ (£ #751)

Fully Integrated Series™ (4:f% 551))

Eag
B3
Ekzilast
H3IEM
B3IE
BT
BT
SRz
BEIBT
RERPAET
T

Lk

i (W)

LT (A)

HUE (V)

A (Hz)
HIRZACE (cm)

1) HEFEAG () 21 A (0.

R IR ENB1121

T794CS T784CW T884XLHPW T754CW
N SEEN [SE SN
TEeEEXT] TEemEX] TEesnR]  cEasEAr
LAY LAY LRy pLiavaRY
845 845 850 845
595 595 595 595
585 585 745 585
920 920 920 920
640 640 640 640
660 660 809 660
15 15 15 15
a4 42 52 a4
B B A B
7 7 11 7
66 66 66 66
4.19 4.19 2.38 4.19
504 504 282 504
- - - -
- - - -
AN AN AN AN
- - - .
- - - )
- - - _
2250 2250 900 2250
10 10 10 10
230 230 230 230
50 50 50 50
210 210 210 210

T

g
7R A
ity

R

I (cm)
FLIE (cm)
W (cm)
Tht (kg)

iR

TS (B

el

TEMAE (R %D

WA
AR
T
i

i
I

A

priAy

HEX (fan running 2 sek/min during 2 h)

ligi}

REFE - ASKOVEAHUEAR RN R 1) B 23
JHART (1600 rpm) / HEFHR] (kiwh/kg / 434

FEFE - ASKOPEAHIENR A I P 97 St
FREFF (1600 rpm) / HEFHFE] (kWh/kg /71N

ZhE (M) (kg)

FEECE, 24 TG (m)
BRI (/43

PR 2SS AR (me/h)
IR

BEESELL (dB(A))

BoREE
LA (W)

LI (A)

HHE (V)

P (Hz)
HIRZACEE (cm)

FE — ARABTR R AR T LT Y
WABFLF /LT TH] (kWhikg / 4340)

DC 7583 W
u/m

=)

184
59.5
61
65

0,8/105

0,6/7043 4

0,06/8 /i

35
16
21

200

56.5

2000
10
220-240
50
200

DC7583 S
u/m

M

184
59.5
61
63

0,8/105

0,6/7043 4

0,06/8 /i

35
16
21

200

56.5

2000
10
220-240
50
200



FIARZEL
WEHEHY T

e

B

T
Bt

B
H/hr FTHF
VLI A B W R O
A
AREVE TS
X BR KRS (ZE A P 7K
7K 3k 23 ] (BAILABE I FLAT R 3k )
RRERGEIAEN
AAEERA
ARSI
EA BN
BT (H ShHE M L RE)
Ka
BRHE (kg)
()
A
BEAHUAT R

BARE
RATTFIG RS
i (mm)

B RE (mm)

PREE (mm)

Hh (kg)
BT (mm)
HEARSE (mm)

FITFI RF
= (mm)
5 (mm)
W (mm)
AR 5 8 (mim)

D GRAE YA B T AN LT
* {UBRClassic Z41IFully integrated

HI115

R

HI1152
=iz

10
AN
AN

150

595

587
21

90

310

930
1042-1072"

(i)
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HDB115/HDB215

HREm e
| RN

HDB1152/HDB2152

B&

10

A

150
595
587
24.5

80
540
650

925-955"

HSS105/HSS205

REJR ) R

HSS1052/HSS2052
B

10
kR

48
595
565

10

25
565
390

871"

HPS532

MENE

HPS5322
B

15
775
R

321-351
595
585
26.8

200-230
520
550
300

HB1152
B

150
595
587
14.5

150

595

385
967-997"
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W 6984 S, W 6884 W, W 6564 W-NOR,
W 6564 W, W 6424 W W 6984 FI W 8844 XL W

2102

v

DC7573
845 1695-1720

DC7583
1835-1860

T794CS,T784CW,T 754 CW, T 754 W T 884 XL HPW DC 7583 W, DC7583 S, DC 7573 W

HI1152/ HI115 HPS5322 / HPS532 HDB1152/HDB115/HDB2152/ HDB215
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HB1152

HSS1052/ HSS105 / HSS2052 / HSS205
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